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Exceptions in the price list for electric vehicle charging service

1. AERODROM LJUBLJANA — GARAZA (Zgornji Brnik 130 n, 4210 Zgornji Brnik)

Access fee (one-time cost at the start of the charging session) 0.5€
Charging Price for Connectors with a Nominal Power of up to 22 kW 0.43€ / kWh
2. AERODROM LJUBLJANA (Zgorniji Brnik 130, 4210 Brnik)
Charging Price for Connectors with a Nominal Power of up to 22 kW 0.55€ / kWh
Charging at connectors with a nominal power above 50.01 kW 0.87€ / kWh
3. OBCINA LIUTOMER (Ulica Rajh Nade 0, 9240 Ljutomer)
‘ Charging Price for Connectors with a Nominal Power of up to 22 kW ‘ 0.30€/kWh ‘
4. RENCE VOGRSKO - BUKOVICA, (Bukovica 43, 5293 Vol¢ja Draga)
‘ Charging Price for Connectors with a Nominal Power of up to 22 kW ‘ 0.20€ / kWh ‘
5. RENCE VOGRSKO - VOGRSKO, (Vogrsko 7, 5293 Vol¢ja Draga)
‘ Charging Price for Connectors with a Nominal Power of up to 22 kW 0.20€ / kWh ‘
6. GORISNICA, (Placerovci 37, 2272 Gorisnica)
Access fee (one-time cost at the start of the charging session) 0.5€
Charging at connectors with a nominal power of up to 22 kW 0.39€ / kWh
Additional tariff per minute after exceeding 180 minutes of 0.04€ / min

charging

(applicable between
7 AM and 8 PM)

7. OBCINA MAIJSPERK 1, (Maj$perk 39, Maj$perk 39, 2322 Majsperk)

charging

Access fee (one-time cost at the start of the charging session) 0.5€
Charging at connectors with a nominal power of up to 22 kW 0.39€ / kWh
Additional tariff per minute after exceeding 180 minutes of 0.04€ / min

(applicable between
7 AM and 8 PM)
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8. OBCINA MAIJSPERK 2, (Breg 12, 2322 Maj$perk)

charging

Access fee (one-time cost at the start of the charging session) 0.5€
Charging at connectors with a nominal power of up to 22 kW 0.39€ / kWh
Additional tariff per minute after exceeding 180 minutes of 0.04€ / min

(applicable between
7 AM and 8 PM)

9. OBCINA MAIJSPERK 3, (Breg 9, Breg 9, 2322 Majsperk)

charging

Access fee (one-time cost at the start of the charging session) 0.5€
Charging at connectors with a nominal power of up to 22 kW 0.39€ / kWh
Additional tariff per minute after exceeding 180 minutes of 0.04€ / min

(applicable between
7 AM and 8 PM)

10. OBCINA KOMEN, (Hrusevica 49, 6222 Stanjel)

charging

Access fee (one-time cost at the start of the charging session) 0.5€
Charging at connectors with a nominal power of up to 22 kW 0.39€ / kWh
Additional tariff per minute after exceeding 180 minutes of 0.04€ / min

(applicable between
7 AMand 8 PM)

11. CRNA NA KOROSKEM, (Center 146, 2393 Crna na Koroskem)

charging

Access fee (one-time cost at the start of the charging session) 0.5€
Charging at connectors with a nominal power of up to 22 kW 0.39€ / kWh
Additional tariff per minute after exceeding 180 minutes of 0.04€ / min

(applicable between
7 AM and 8 PM)

12. NOVERGIJA D.0.0., (Gomilsko 17, 3303 Gomilsko)

charging

Access fee (one-time cost at the start of the charging session) 0.5€
Charging at connectors with a nominal power of up to 22 kW 0.39€ / kWh
Additional tariff per minute after exceeding 180 minutes of 0.04€ / min

(applicable between
7 AMand 8 PM)
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